SCHEDULE 2

All figures in USD

Period

Payment
Amount

Interest
Paid

Principal
Paid

Balance

30,000.00

13 March 2018

13 April 2018

13 May 2018

13 June 2018

13 July 2018

13 August 2018

15,915.62

1,329.20

14,586.42

15,413.58

13 September
2018

13 October 2018

13 November
2018

13 December
2018

13 January 2019

13 February
2019

15,915.62

502.04

15,413.58

0.00

*equivalent nominal annual interest rate of 11.08% p.a compounded monthly for 1 year




