SCHEDULE 2

All figures in USD

Period	Payment Amount	Interest Paid	Principal Paid	Balance
				30,000.00
13 March 2018	-	-	-	
13 April 2018	-	-	-	
13 May 2018	-	-	-	
13 June 2018	-	-	-	
13 July 2018	-	-	-	
13 August 2018	15,915.62	1,329.20	14,586.42	15,413.58
13 September 2018	-	-	-	
13 October 2018	-	-	-	
13 November 2018	-	-	-	
13 December 2018	-	-	-	
13 January 2019	-	-	-	
13 February 2019	15,915.62	502.04	15,413.58	0.00